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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Monday, 8 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board By phone

 ECOFIN ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 June Virtual event organised by the Institute of International and European

Affairs (IIEA) ‒ speech on “Euro area economic outlook and financial

stability in the pandemic crisis”

 

Monday, 15 June Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 17 June Participation in virtual event organised by Fundación Pablo VI, on “El

Mundo post COVID-19” 

 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee ‒

teleconference

 

Thursday, 18 June Participation in virtual event organised by IE Business School, on

economic and financial developments 

 

Monday, 22 June Frankfurt Finance Summit – closing keynote speech on “Financial 

stability and the pandemic crisis” 

Frankfurt

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial

developments ‒ teleconference 
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Wednesday, 24 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council ‒ teleconference 

 ESRB General Board ‒teleconference 

 Audit Committee ‒ teleconference 

Friday, 26 June Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

 FSB plenary ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 30 June Executive Board By phone

 Participation in webinar series “Perspectives on the Pandemic”,

organised by National Association for Business Economics (NABE)

 


